(519) 853-2086

ACTON OFFICE

2 Mill St. East

Toronto Line: 374-3053

ROCKWOOD OFFICE
106 Main St. N.

(519) 856-4348

No misprint here - de-
D e tached on huge 85 x 110
g2e2 | lot, right by the lake, walk to i
waak| downtown. Updated sid-
ing, windows, kitchen &
8| roof. Caries for less than

Call Dave Braida
at (519) 853-2086

CUSTOMCRAFTED
CHARLESTON HOME

On half acre landscaped
lot, lots of trees & spec-
tacular views, near Enn.

4 bdmm home with open
cnncept living & dining
rooms, separate family
m. & features reclaimed
brick, large ceramics and

lots of hardwood.
Contact John Bartlett

at (51 9) 353-2GBB
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At just under 1 acre this
stunning 4 bdm. raised

Call for all the info.

Lamberink

at (519) 853-2086 AMA C96-063

THE PRICE IS RIGHT - $69,000

Build your dream home on this scenic 16 acre property
between Acton & Georgetown, minutes from highway 401.
1/2 the property is clear, 1/2 is lower and bush, ideal pond site.

Call Bill or Grace

itin the village of Rock-
wood, backing onto farmiand.
Walkout from large kifchen to
deck, fireplace in fam. m., and
much more. Listed at $189,900.
Call for more info.

Bill or Grace Lamberink
at (519) mzuaﬁﬁm

A MUST TO SEE vez nice and clean 4 bdrm || TAKE A STEP UP
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e amenties. Cal foday.

bungalow could be your
dream home. Include 2
fireplaces, sauna, large |
oak kitchen and more.
Located nnly minutes
from Blue Springs Golf
Course. 9,

Cuntact Janis Garel
b at (519) 353-2086 I
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BE CHOOSEY! $149,900

Choose this spotless 3
bedroom home with eat-in I
kitchen, livingroom/
diningroom with walk-out to
landscaped backyard.
Renovated sun room.

|
Call Allan Chabassol™*
at (519) 853-2086

RMAC96-082

Phase Il end unit in
"move-in" condition. In-
cludes upgraded broad-
loom, master ensuite,
newer vinyl kitchen and

12+ acres_c;f bush, bEEJ-

tiful walkways, 2 ponds,
small stream, approx.
2000 sq. ft. of cedar home,
open concept, cathedral
ceilings. Buy this property
and you don'’t need a
cottage.

at (519) 853-2086

Belwood Lake. Immedi-

B ~ate occudpancy. 2+ bed-

room 1 1/2 storey in quiet

Bill or Grace Lamberink || }:

RMAC26-069

& o

a quiet and desirable part
of tw.*n is being oﬂered at
only $15? 900. Close to

Call Dave Braida at
(519)-853-2086

RMACo6-008

This large 4 bdm plus bunga-
low is situated in a beau’liful
peaceful park-like setting on
nearly a full acre. With large
kitchen, family room and living
room with fireplace, tis home
is perfect for your famiy.
Call Dave or Janis
at (519) 853-2086
AMACDE-097 |

AL

1.6 ACRE VILLAGE SETTING Secluded seffingin Eden |

Mills for this lovely up-

;Il

bathroom flooring, pro- village. 66’ x 132 lot. I

fessionally finished pine Commuting distance to

e rec room. Brampton, Mississauga.
Mh?taigg*)‘egg;{m = Call John Leather |
at (519) 853-2086 e wmm
2 full washrooms, 2 separate I

Cosy country bungalow set I-

on 1/3 acre landscaped lot
w/ escarpment view. Fea-
tures include sunken din-
ing room & family room with
woodstove and slider walk-
out to deck, 3 bdrms up
and a 4th down, fin. rec m.

Call Heather (Whiting)
Scotland (519) 853-2086

entrances, renovated - new
plumbing, wiring, drywalling &
insulation. Landscaping &
deck. Commercial zoning.
Close to downtown, univer-
sity & frain station.
Please call
Michele* or Gord™*
at (519) 8564348

RMAC9E-034

dated 1700 sq. ft. ranch.
Full walkout at lower level
rovides possibility of in-
w suite or home busi-
ness. Circle drive, two
ponds, recent roof, win-

dows and fumace.
Call Wayne Saunders
at (519) 856-4348 i
RMRWSE-055

Double car garage, sky- o
lights, ceramic floors,
hardwood walkout frum
LR to deck. Walkout from
lower level. 3+1 bdims. 3 I
washrooms. Private land-
scaped backyard close to
conservation area. -

Call Gord or Michele
at (519) 856-4348 '

RMRAWSE-067

—

Fod | Located 3 miles north of Hwy 24 on a

B oo G5 acresworketie, miedbush, ||| TS
ge! resiored 700R logcabin, 1100sq.ftde- ||| SRR

paved road, this century farm has much

This Century home fea-
tures hardwood floors,
stained glass, crown
mouldings, main floor
family room, walkout to
private fenced yard with

81 tachedworkshop, bankbam, matreset * :
Bl i Wayne Saundors. " Call Gord Dawe | Call Allan Chabasso™
at (519) 8564348. ||| Bl =l i at (519) 853-2086 e
=8 HM;-M{EE & :'_ ___ = = RMACH6-082 3 i I

Superb Victorian! Restored |
in 1994. Cerified R-2000.
Huge kitchen, livingroom,
diningroom, 3 bedrooms.
This home offers maple
floors, maple cupboards,
French doors and more.

3 bedrooms +1 on lower
level. Main floor family

EXCELLENT COU NTFlY LOCATION $349,000

room with gas fireplace.
Walk-out from kitchen.

Private yard backing onto

open fields.

Call Michele Dawe
at (519) 856-4348.

AMACSE-056

Allan
Chabassol**

John

Gord

Sartlett® Braida* Dawe**

ol 1
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- I Custom built 4 bdrm. home,

Sl | over 3,000 sq. ft. on 12.85
\»at1 | acres super clean, many

upgrades. 200 amp serv-
ice 30 x 50 ft. bam with hy-

dro and water. A must see

for all you country lovers.

Bill ur Grace Lamberink
at (519) 853-2086

Dawe*

BiII_ Grace

Lamberink** Lamberink**

Small business op-
portunity. Steamatic
franchise for Halton
Hills for sale. Client list
over 700. Requires
$24,000 cash.

Call John Bartlett
at (519) 8564348

Leather**

John Marvyn

Morgan™*

Wayne Heather (Whiting)

Saunders* Scotland**




